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Mehrkampf - JLK 14 Reifen Ball Keulen Band
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5,000

57,30016,100 12,600 13,900

2,600 6,3006,300 3,150 5,550 4,200 -0,303,550 6,2509. Daria Bychkovskaya
TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

3,850 5,900 4,950

14,700

5,750

60,25015,800 11,800 16,300

3,300 7,2504,400 2,600 5,450 3,7504,350 7,0508. Emily Gass
Post SV Nürnberg

4,900 6,750 4,700

16,350

5,850

61,65014,600 14,450 16,250

4,100 6,3004,900 -0,60 3,650 5,750 5,350 -0,304,250 6,0507. Laura Ajalova
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

5,300 5,550 5,500

16,350

4,450 -0,35

63,40015,250 17,700 14,350

3,950 6,3004,350 -0,30 5,600 6,000 6,1005,150 6,0506. Kristina Mitzkewitsch
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

5,700 5,550 4,850

16,100

5,850

67,15013,850 17,450 16,450

3,650 6,9504,850 3,700 7,200 6,5503,000 6,0005. Emely Stöffelmeir
TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

5,200 7,600 6,600

19,400

5,550

67,25015,750 15,150 16,350

3,650 7,1505,300 -0,60 3,500 6,900 4,7504,750 6,3004. Annika Szabo
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

5,400 7,350 7,250

20,000

4,300

69,85019,200 18,900 14,150

3,850 6,0006,650 5,050 7,150 6,7005,250 7,3003. Emöke Arifin
TuG Leipzig e. V.

5,200 7,050 5,650 -0,30

17,600

1. Melissa Kar
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

6,650

72,75019,500 15,800 18,550

4,650 7,2506,800 3,600 6,150 6,100 -0,055,350 7,3502. Lilien Klassen
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

8,450 8,200 7,200 -0,05

23,800

5,150 7,100 6,650

18,900

Wertung Wertung Wertung

6,200

92,40023,650 23,150 21,800

7,350 8,2507,700 8,700 8,000 7,050 -0,607,800 8,150

Wertung
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